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10:00

11:30

12:30

14:00

12 M
14 M
12 F
14 F
35B
35C
32 Cl. +34

16 M

18 M

45 A

45 B
22CL.F
22 Cl. +34
43 Cl.-34

22Cl.-34
32Cl.-34
42 Cl. +34
52CI.M
62 Cl. M
42 ClLF
42 ClLF

32CL F
12 DF

12 DF

12 DM
12 DM
16 DM
16 DM

12 DF
12 DF
12 DM
14 DM
16 DM
16 DM

232 Copa Thomas Engel de Ténis

270UT24 — Domingo — S3ao Leopoldo Ténis Clube

Joaquim Taicher(ALJ)
Pedro Mello(AVA)
Valentina Britto(RJ)
Mariana Martins(SAVI)
Luis Schech(SOG)
Rodrigo Oliveira(PAR)
Luis Fernando Ilha(AVA)

Pedro De Bortoli(RJ)
Lucas Lisboa(RJ)
Thiago Sanchez(GNU)
Alessandro Guzzo(SOG)
Antonia Brasil(CTPA)
Jonathas Severo(SLTC)
José Hartmann F2(AL)

Eduardo Schiefelbein(SOG)
Augusto Danielowski(DUN)
Eduardo Etzberger(AL)
Gustavo Adami(CTC)
Alexandre Zambelli(AL)

Ju Filiciani(AVA)

Gelvania Silva(AVA)

Gelvania Silva(AVA)
L.Simioni/L.Santos(RJ/DTZ)
V.Britto/A.Rizzon(RJ/TST)
M.Lang/L.Pfaffenseller(TCSC)
T.Bem/E.Lammel(SOG)
G.Cardoso/F.Tornquist(TCSC)
M.Dias/J.Tankersley(TCSC)

V.Rosa/L.Moraes(SOG/ATC)
V.Britto/A.Rizzon(RJ/TST)
Venc 01
P.Tornquist/P.Nunes(TCSC)
A.Kopp/L.Lang(TCSC)
M.Dias/J.Tankersley(TCSC)

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X

Matheus Lang(TCSC)
Jodo De Marchi(TCSC)
Luisa Santos(DTZ)
Carolina Kollet(BNGC)
Silas Duarte(A(L)
Alexandre Zambelli Jr(AL)
Cacio Pierezan(AVA)

Jodo Tankersley(TCSC)

Bart Yantorno(GNU)
Marcelo Medvedovski(GNU)
Eder Felipetto(SLTC)

Giane Cadore(AVA)

Lucas de Paula(SOG)

Victor Hilgert(DTZ2)

Dimas Scheffel(AL)
Venc (Fregapani x Rhod)
Bryan Borges(AL)
Gregory Strelow(AVA)
Juliano Monteiro(AL)
Camila Flores(RJ)

Paola Pilatti(AVA)

Giane Cadore(AVA)
P.Bacarin/H.Kohler(RC/GNU)
V.Rosa/L.Moraes(SOG/ATC)
R.Schmitt/A.Pfeifer(ALI/GNU)
T.Schuch/J.Taicher(SOG/ALJ)
M.Brasil/C.Silveira(CCB)
A.Kopp/L.Lang(TCSC)

P.Bacarin/H.Kohler(RC/GNU)
L.Simioni/L.Santos(RJ/DTZ)
Venc 02
G.Asnis/G.Silveira(AL))
M.Brasil/C.Silveira(CCB)
G.Cardoso/F.Tornquist(TCSC)

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

05
06
Final
Final
05
06



